
Name Email
Olivia Anderson olivia.anderson@imperial.ac.uk
David Brown davidhbrown@imperial.ac.uk
Sinead Caushaj s.caushaj@imperial.ac.uk
Jo Demetris j.demetris@imperial.ac.uk
Katie Dorreen c.dorreen@imperial.ac.uk
Afrey Edes a.edes@imperial.ac.uk
Leila Guerra l.guerra@imperial.ac.uk
Michelle Guest michelle.guest@imperial.ac.uk
Amelia Jedynak a.jedynak@imperial.ac.uk
Joel McConnell j.mcconnell@imperial.ac.uk
Erin Mooney e.mooney@imperial.ac.uk
Laura Nicholson l.nicholson@imperial.ac.uk
Helen Oakley h.oakley@imperial.ac.uk
Lisa Phillips l.phillips@imperial.ac.uk
Katie Quinn k.quinn@imperial.ac.uk
Veronica Russell v.russell@imperial.ac.uk
Jon Tucker j.tucker@imperial.ac.uk
Karen Tweddle k.tweddle@imperial.ac.uk
Lisa Umenyiora l.umenyiora@imperial.ac.uk
Sarah Wilson s.wilson@imperial.ac.uk
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